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Sustainable Clothing Audit Form


	Sourcing

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	1.1
	We buy clothes through opportunity shops (Sallies, Vinnies etc.)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.2
	We ‘think before we buy’ new clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.3
	We share clothes (friends, family or using apps) rather than buying new.
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.4
	We wear what we have rather than buying new
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1,5
	We avoid buying clothing on-line
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.6
	We buy ethically / sustainable clothing brands when buying new clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.7
	We buy from small business/ artisanal clothing/ local manufacturers where possible
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.8
	We sew/ make our own clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.9
	We consider the upcycling/recycling potential of a garment in the decision to buy 
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.10
	We buy clothes that are well made and will last
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.11
	We rent clothes we will not wear for a long time (eg baby clothes, pregnancy clothes, party clothes)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.12
	We apply the ‘30 wears’ test before buying a new garment (Ask, will I wear this garment 30 times?)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.13
	We refuse excess packaging and bring a reusable shopping bag when buying clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0

	1.14
	I have a capsule wardrobe
	3
	2
	1
	0


	Fabrics

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	2.1
	We check the label to determine the fabric it is made from before buying new clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.2
	We consider the cleaning requirements for the fabric of new clothing before we buy it
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.3
	We do not buy fur (natural or synthetic)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.4
	We buy clothing made from organic cotton
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.5
	We buy clothing made from fabric composed of recycled material
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	We know how to care for -

	2.6
	Synthetics fabrics eg Polyester, nylon, acrylic.
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.7
	Man-made fabrics eg rayon, viscose,
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.8
	Natural Fabrics eg cotton, wool, linen, hemp, silk, leather
	3
	2
	1
	0

	2.9
	Blended fabrics eg polycotton
	3
	2
	1
	0


	cleaning

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	Rarely
	Never

	3.1
	We only wash clothing when it is necessary
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.2
	We make use of spot cleaning to freshen up clothes rather than full wash 
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.3
	We use steaming to freshen up clothes rather than a full wash
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.4
	We use brushing to freshen up tightly woven fabrics like tweed or wool
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.5
	We use freezing to freshen our jeans and other denim-wear rather than a full wash
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.6
	We use hand washing to extend the life of delicate fabrics
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.7
	We treat stains individually rather than in a full wash
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.8
	We use commonly available materials such as salt, bicarb, vinegar and methylated spirits rather than harsh chemicals to treat stains
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.9
	We line dry clothes rather than tumble dry
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.10
	We wash in cold water
	3
	2
	1
	0

	3.11
	Was wash machine full loads of clothes
	3
	2
	1
	0


	Mending

	No
	Item 
	Always
	sometimes
	rarely
	Never

	4.1
	We mend rather than discard clothing where possible
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.2
	We have the tools we require for most mending jobs (needles, thimble, darning mushroom, sewing machine)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.3
	We have the consumables for most mending jobs (thread, buttons, patches, zippers, spare fabric)
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.4
	We have a travel mending kit so we can carry out repairs if we are away from the house
	3
	2
	1
	0

	
	We can use the following techniques for clothes repair - 

	4.5
	Hand sewing
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.6
	Machine sewing
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.7
	Darning
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.8
	Button replacement
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.9
	Applique, sew on a patch  
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4.10
	Needle felting
	3
	2
	1
	0


	End of life

	No
	Item 
	Always
	Sometimes
	rarely
	Never

	6.1
	We send clothing to landfill as a last resort
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.2
	We upcycle clothing where possible
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.3
	We use fabric recovered from old clothes in crafts eg quilting
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.4
	We use fabric recovered from old clothes for cleaning rags
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.5
	We donate unwanted clothes in good condition to opportunity shops
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.6
	We pass on unwanted clothes to friends or family
	3
	2
	1
	0

	6.7
	We unravel clothes to make new yarn/thread where this is possible
	3
	2
	1
	0



Total possible points (P) =

Total points achieved (A) = 

Score % = A / P x 100

Date audit was completed:

Instructions

Go through all of the questions one section at a time and mark the number most appropriate for your answer from “always” = 3 down to “never” = 0 by circling, crossing out or whatever. Some questions may appear to support a more yes/no answer so to reflect this it would be best to mark 3 for yes and 0 for no. If the question is not applicable to your situation, strike it out and when counting up the maximum possible number to work out score do not add 3 for that question.     

To calculate your score add up all of the potential answers and multiply by 3 to give the maximum possible score, and then add up all of the scores from your answers. Divide your answer score number by the maximum possible score and multiply by 100, this will give you your sustainable clothing score as a percentage. The number itself does not mean much, but acts as a base upon which to improve.




























